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2023 BAPTISMS / BAUTISMOS 

Celebrations / 
Celebraciones 

 
Classes in English 

 

Clases en Español 

10:00AM Español 
11:00AM English 6:00PM-7:30PM 7:00PM - 8:30PM 

Saturday January  

 

Zoom online classes only! 
ID given upon registration. 

 ZOOM online meetings only! 
ID:ES 84931926114 
Password: Platicas 

Saturday February 4 

Saturday March 4 Wednesday January 18 miércoles  4 de enero 

Saturday April 1 Wednesday February 15 miércoles  1 de febrero 

Saturday May 6 Wednesday March 15 miércoles  1 de marzo 

Saturday June 3 Wednesday April 19 miércoles  5 de abril 

Saturday July 1  Wednesday May 17 
 

miércoles  3 de mayo 

Saturday August 5 

 

Wednesday June 21 
 

miércoles  7 de junio 

Saturday September 2 Wednesday July 19 miércoles  5 de julio 

Saturday October 7 Wednesday August 16 miércoles  2 de agosto 

Saturday November 4 Wednesday September 20 miércoles  6 de septiembre 

Saturday December 2 Wednesday October 18 miércoles  4 de octubre 

  Wednesday November 15 miércoles  1 de noviembre 

  
Wednesday December 13 

 

miércoles  6 de diciembre  

Danette Winslow 
530-544-4788 

sttheresare@gmail.com 

Laura Medina 
530-600-2252 

medinalaura590@yahoo.com 


